
LINK LECTURERS 

NAME 
 

JOB TITLE TELEPHONE EMAIL 

Tony Walker Link Lecturer – Learning Disability 01482 464635 T.Walker@hull.ac.uk 

Andrew Barker Link Lecturer – Mental Health 01482 463153 Andrew.Barker@hull.ac.uk 

Jo Overfield Link Lecturer – Castle Hill Hospital Adult 01482 462363 Jo.Overfield@hull.ac.uk 

Jaime Day Link Lecturer – Hull Royal Infirmary Adult 01482 464991 Jaime.Day@hull.ac.uk 

Alison Mackintosh Link Lecturer – NLaG (DPoW) placements Adult 01482 464612 A.Mackintosh@hull.ac.uk 

Heather Pepper Link Lecturer – NLaG (Scunthorpe) placements  01482 466865 H.Pepper@hull.ac.uk 

Julie Macdonald Link Lecturer – CHCP Adult 01482 464647 J.M.MacDonald@hull.ac.uk 

Katherine Combe Link Lecturer – Wolds Adult 01482 463843 K.Combe@hull.ac.uk 

Erin Bergin Link Lecturer – Child – Rainforest, Community 
Paediatric Team DPoW, Paediatric ED, Paediatric 
Specialist Nurse HRI 

01482 464518 E.C.Bergin@hull.ac.uk 

Georgina Green Link Lecturer – Child – St Andrews Hospice, 
Community Children Nursing SVS, Sunshine 
House, 0-19, Special School Nursing ERYC 

01482 464633 G.K.Green@hull.ac.uk 

Helen Sisson  Link Lecturer – Child – Disney, Children 
Outpatients, Pead Outpatients, Paediatric 
Ambulatory Services 

01482 464538 H.Sisson@hull.ac.uk 

Rhona Williams Link Lecturer – Child – NICU SGH, HRI, DPoW, 
SCBU, YSTH 

01482 453512 Rhona.Williams@hull.ac.uk 

Karen Pattrick Paediatric Assessment Unit (PAU), Acorn, 130, 
Paediatric Outpatients, Peadiatric HDU 

01482 464517 K.Pattrick@hull.ac.uk 

Natalie Teal Link Lecturer – ODP  01482 464560 N.Teal@hull.ac.uk 

Becky Daly Link Lecturer – ODP 01482 464602 R.Daly@hull.ac.uk 

Paul Jeffrey Link Lecturer – ODP 01482 464610 P.Jeffrey@hull.ac.uk 

Lucy Cowperthwaite Link Lecturer – ODP 01482 462398 L.C.Cowperthwaite@hull.ac.uk 

Sandra Ward Link Lecturer – ODP 01482 464673 Sandra.Ward@hull.ac.uk 

Frances Hodgson Link Lecturer – Midwifery – HUTH Community 01482 462374 F.Hodgson@hull.ac.uk 

Lisa Lachanudis Link Lecturer – Midwifery – NLaG Scunthorpe 01482 464626 L.Lachanudis@hull.ac.uk 

Helen Jacques Link Lecturer – Midwifery – Grimsby & 
Scunthorpe 

01482 463039 Helen.Jacques@hull.ac.uk 

Dr Angela Poat Link Lecturer – Midwifery – Grimsby & 
Scunthorpe 

01482 464696 A.Poat@hull.ac.uk 

Lys-Marie Williams Link Lecturer – Midwifery – Scarborough 01482 463165 L.I.Williams@hull.ac.uk 

Louise Lewis Link Lecturer – Leeds & HUTH Labour Ward 01482 464534 L.Lewis@hull.ac.uk 

Emma Derbyshire Link Lecturer – HUTH ANC/ADU 01482 463506 Emma.Derbyshire@hull.ac.uk 
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Ola Ogbuehi Link Lecturer – HUTH Maple Ward 01482 464620 O.Ogbuehi@hull.ac.uk 

Charlotte Dewar Link Lecturer – HUTH Rowan Ward 01482 463506 C.Dewar@hull.ac.uk 

Bec Holmes Link Lecturer – HUTH Labour Ward 01482 463506 B.Holmes@hull.ac.uk 

Fran Leavy Link Lecturer – HUTH Birth Centre 01482 463919 F.Leavy3@hull.ac.uk 

Katie Dobson Link Lecturer – Paramedic - YAS 01482 463079 K.Dobson2@hull.ac.uk 

Laura Lidster Link Lecturer – Physiotherapy 01482 462099 L.Lidster@hull.ac.uk 

Joanne Black Link Lecturer - Dietetics 01482 463697 Joanne.Black@hull.ac.uk 

Yvonne Wilkinson Link Lecturer – School Nursing 01482 464523 Y.M.Wilkinson@hull.ac.uk 

Moira Graham Link Lecturer – Health Visiting 01482 464514 M.Graham2@hull.ac.uk 

Tony Chambers Link Lecturer – Community Programme 01482 464524 Anthony.Chambers@hull.ac.uk 

Karen Hubbard Link Lecturer – Social Work 01482  K.J.Hubbard@hull.ac.uk 

Adrian Braithwaite Link Lecturer – Social Work 01482 464343 A.Braithwaite@hull.ac.uk 

Marie Ramsden Link Lecturer – Social Work 01482 463727 M.Ramsden@hull.ac.uk 
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